
  

SAMSTAG
7. DEZEMBER 2025 
11 – 21 UHR

SONNTAG
8. DEZEMBER 2025 
11 – 18 UHR

SONNTAGSVERKAUF 
DER FACHGESCHÄFTE

WEINFELDER ADVENTSMARKT

AUFTRITT
KÜNSTLER
AUF DER BÜHNE BEIM
RATHAUS

Samstag, 7. Dezember
11 – 15 Uhr  Rob Bartha
15 – 16 Uhr  Heilsarmee Weinfelden*  
ab 16 Uhr  International Clouds Musikschule

ab 16.30 Uhr  Glamerous Deaheads Musikschule 
ab 17 Uhr  Cockeys Musikschule

bis 17.30 Uhr  Peanuts Musikschule  

Sonntag, 8. Dezember
11 – 13 Uhr  Alphorn Trio*
14 – 15 Uhr   Musikverein Weinfelden*
15 – 16.30 Uhr  D-Effekkt
16.30 – 18 Uhr RPM  
* Auftritt auf dem Marktgelände

SAMICHLAUS UND SCHMUTZLI  
SIND UNTERWEGS
Samstag  ab 16.30 – 18 Uhr 
Sonntag  ab 13 – 15 Uhr

AUSSTELLER/INNEN INNENRÄUME
HAFFTERKELLER
Branky's Collection 
Dietrich Ursi
Drechslerei Müller 
Giesser Edith
Hexenbuch GmbH
Keramik-Atelier
Krucker Regula
Martin's Nudel-Factory 
Meier Schreinerei AG
Schof Schüür
Steinkind
YOGA In SPIRIT by Schaub
Vogt Daniela

 
REMISE ALT
Alt Martin
Atelier Glitzerliebe
Belterie
Darilo
Flückiger Sheila
Geschenkboutique Arc-en-ciel
Nia Keramik
Oettli Monika
Pinseleien
Schneider Christina
Silberklunker
Zauberchrüter 

RATHAUS
Art Annelies
Besonderes Schönes
Epprecht Ruth
Friedrich GmbH
Heidis Atelier
Huber Anita
I.B.Schmuck-Design
Martin's Drechselwerkstatt
Zwygart Rita

REMISE NEU
Baumgartner Sandra
Charazinska Eryka 
Chogan
CM Plates GmbH
gsottes.ch
Grob Annelies
Imhof Fabian
Jost René
Konfi Oase
Manser Markus
Maurer Kathrin, Stump Ernst
Schneider Andreas
Swiss for Greece
Töpferei 
Walser Joel
Waser Tanja

Hirschen

UBS

Bankstrasse T. Bornhauserstrasse

Eigenhof

Neugart

Frauenfelderstrasse
Frauenfelderstrasse

Haffterhaus

R
at

ha
us

st
ra

ss
e

Remise

Gemeinde

Haffterhof

Rathaus

Steinhaus

Trauben

Löwen

Komitee

70

83

alt

neu

7

9

10
12 14 18

20 22 24 26 30

43 45 47
49 63

51

55

25 27

29

31

61

65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81

50 54
56

58

66

68

70

101

103

105

107

107a

109

111

113

11576

78 117

119

64

83

85 87 89

36 38
10a

11

17

21

23

33
35 37 39

19

139a

7b

6
8

41

57

57a

40 48

72

74

80

95

97

7a

60

34

62 91

15

44

AUSSTELLER/INNEN AUSSENBEREICH
62 Adventsmarktbühne
45+47 A.E.S. Azzurri
73 Alchemania
38 Arpad Takacs
107a Bakai Tünde
2+4 Bibrich Oskar
24 Blaues Kreuz
26 Brunner Daniel
55 Brüschweiler Susanna
20 BSV Weinfelden
27 Carracedo Sara
64 Cevi Weinfelden
70 Chäs-Hüsli
39+41 Chäs-Hütte Holzhof
109+111 Chow Anita
101+103 Club kochender Männer
13+15 Die Mitte Weinfelden
25 Druckzauber
72 Drugstore
10a Easy Peasy Hot-Dog
105 Erlebnishof Binzwis
66 Filippone / Da Vinci
11 Flaschenmax
18 Frappant
95 Gasthaus zum Trauben
19 Gem. Jodelchörli Ottoberg
49 Gioielli di Grelli
44 GLP Weinfelden
34 Goldschmitte Greminger
119 Hättenschwiler Maggie
115+117 Hirschen Metzgerei
33 Holenweger Heidi
40 Holzchuchi.ch
58 Hug Erika
57a Hafen Brendan
14 Halb so Wild
61 Igel Merlin
17 Imkerei Fuchs
35 Jugendwerk Weinfelden
57 Jungwacht & Blauring
63 Just Schweiz

6 JT Tami Sweet Bakery
12 Keller Beatrice
113 Kristallburg
80 Kinderhilfe Manila
79 Kirchliche Notherberge
8 Kscha Streetfood
7 Maged's
9 Männerchor Liederkranz 

am Ottenberg
60 Martin Confiserie
69+71 Meier Maria
68 Menzi Armin
50 Miris Art
30 MthB
107 Mom Lienhard
91 Natalia Zwissler Keramik
9a Naturraum
65+67 Öpfel ohni Bitzgi
37 Orsini
7b Peters Nancy und Damian
56 PluSport
43 Rohr Oksana und Fabian
87 Rotary Club Weinfelden
31 Ruckstuhl Felina
29 Ruckstuhl Grethe
36 Schneiders Farm
10 Schoggitraum
75 Sisters and Queens
21+23 Stiftung Hofacker
97 Stiftung Lebensorte
51 SLRG
83 Softmarex Marroni
89 Sonnenburg
85 SVP Weinfelden
22 Tee-Zeit
7a Waffelbar
81 Wein & mehr, Weinkeller Felsenburg
54 Weinfelder Beef
74+76 Wollring Weinfelden
78 Züllig Hofprodukte


